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1320

Full bore ball valve, F/F threaded, with aluminium T-

handle.
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Technical specifications
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SIZE
12"
3/4"
1

DN
15
20
25

BOX
20
10
10

MASTER BOX

80
40
20

Temperature range: -20°C + 160°C.

CODE

1320040000
1320050000
1320060000

11
12
14

46,5
53
63,5

OH
28,5
36
43,5

CH
25
31
37,5

50
50
60

33
36
43

KV
16,3
29,5
43

PN
40
40
40

KG

0,13
0,20
0,33
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

INDUSTRIAL

)

MARINE
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